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RANKINGLISTER Kvinner 

500 m lørdag 
Nr. St.Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 40 Aurora Løvås Nord-Odal IL Skøyter KJ 40,64 

2 28 Martine Solem BØSK KJ 41,90 

3 45 Arwen Szygenda Sør-Fron IL KS 42,29 

5 29 Sofie Ulset BØSK KJ 42,52 

4 35 Aline Holbø Dyrset Leinstrand IL KJ 42,79 

6 15 Hanna Svenni Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 43,06 

7 30 Pauline Lysø Olsen BØSK KJ 43,29 

8 17 Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen SSK Toten KS 43,54 

9 14 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 44,07 

10 9 Pauliina Klevstuen OSK KJ 45,92 

11 13 Stine Finsland Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 46,46 

12 5 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL Skøyter KJ 46,85 

13 11 Ada Darup Tønsberg Turn KJ 47,11 

 

1000 m lørdag 
Nr St.Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 40 Aurora Løvås Nord-Odal IL Skøyter KJ 1.20,79 

2 15 Hanna Svenni Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 1.21,92 

3 45 Arwen Szygenda Sør-Fron IL KS 1.22,94 

4 28 Martine Solem BØSK KJ 1.25,12 

6 17 Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen SSK Toten KS 1.25,40 

7 10 Ina Nakken Tønsberg Turn KJ 1.25,81 

5 35 Aline Holbø Dyrset Leinstrand IL KJ 1.25,93 

9 29 Sofie Ulset BØSK KJ 1.27,72 

8 30 Pauline Lysø Olsen BØSK KJ 1.28,22 

10 14 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 1.29,63 

11 9 Pauliina Klevstuen OSK KJ 1.34,82 

12 5 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL Skøyter KJ 1.34,86 

13 11 Ada Darup Tønsberg Turn KJ 1.39,13 
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3000 m lørdag 
Nr St.Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 10 Ina Nakken Tønsberg Turn KJ 4.35,14 

2 13 Stine Finsland Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 4.57,46 
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500 m søndag 
Nr St.Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 28 Martine Solem BØSK KJ 41,90 

2 45 Arwen Szygenda Sør-Fron IL KS 42,29 

3 20 Julie Berg Sjøbrend Aktiv Skøyteklubb KS 42,32 

4 29 Sofie Ulset BØSK KJ 42,52 

5 35 Aline Holbø Dyrset Leinstrand IL KJ 42,79 

6 30 Pauline Lysø Olsen BØSK KJ 43,29 

7 10 Ina Nakken Tønsberg Turn KJ 43,38 

8 17 Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen SSK Toten KS 43,54 

9 14 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 44,07 

10 9 Pauliina Klevstuen OSK KJ 45,92 

11 5 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL Skøyter KJ 46,18 

12 11 Ada Darup Tønsberg Turn KJ 47,11 
 

1000 m søndag 
Nr St.Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 29 Sofie Ulset BØSK KJ 1.27,72 

2 13 Stine Finsland Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 1.31,86 

3 9 Pauliina Klevstuen OSK KJ 1.34,82 

4 5 Amalie Haugerud Teig Båstad IL Skøyter KJ 1.34,86 
 

1500 m søndag 
Nr St.Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 40 Aurora Løvås Nord-Odal IL Skøyter KJ 2.03,57 
2 20 Julie Berg Sjøbrend Aktiv Skøyteklubb KS 2.05,93 
3 15 Hanna Svenni Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 2.07,33 
4 10 Ina Nakken Tønsberg Turn KJ 2.08,89 
5 17 Kari-Celine Reiss-Jacobsen SSK Toten KS 2.10,95 
6 45 Arwen Szygenda Sør-Fron IL KS 2.11,40 
7 28 Martine Solem BØSK KJ 2.11,87 
8 30 Pauline Lysø Olsen BØSK KJ 2.17,30 
9 35 Aline Holbø Dyrset Leinstrand IL KJ 2.18,09 

10 13 Stine Finsland Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 2.20,02 
11 14 Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal Asker Skøyteklubb KJ 2.20,37 
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RANKINGLISTER Menn 

500 m lørdag 

Nr St.nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 44 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Sportsklubben Falken MJ 36,30 

2 27 Simon Aannø BØSK MS 36,52 

3 2 Johann Jørgen Sæves Båstad IL Skøyter MS 36,59 

4 43 Martin Solberg Andreassen Sportsklubben Falken MJ 37,07 

5 8 Miika Klevstuen OSK MJ 37,53 

6 34 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter MS 37,77 

7 38 Finn Elias Haneberg Hamar IL MJ 38,15 

8 16 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset Trondheim Kortbaneklubb MJ 38,27 

9 37 Bendik Mauseth Hamar IL MS 38,36 

10 7 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL MS 38,37 

11 26 Birk Finnstø Refsaas BØSK MS 38,44 

12 39 Thomas Andreassen Nord-Odal IL Skøyter MJ 38,70 

13 32 Joren Sleeking Hol IL MS 38,73 

14 1 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus ILSkøyter MS 38,95 

15 42 Nicolai Ulvan Sportsklubben Falken MJ 38,99 

16 36 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnaker IF skøyter MJ 39,13 

17 33 Linus August Risnes Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 39,24 

18 22 Tinius Rambøl Alme Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 39,56 

19 18 Didrik Møller Nordal IL Fram MS 39,76 

20 21 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv Skøyteklubb MS 39,91 

21 23 Eirik Andersen Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 40,08 

22 31 Robin Sleeking Hol IL MS 40,09 

23 6 Herman Hoff Sandefjord Skøiteklubb MJ 40,15 

24 3 Bernhard Benjaminsen Båstad IL Skøyter MJ 42,10 

25 41 Jonas Olderli Berget Sportsklubben Falken MJ 42,20 

26 24 Aron Feiring Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 42,29 

27 4 Marius Sæther Nilsen Båstad IL Skøyter MJ 45,35 
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1000 m lørdag 

Nr St.nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 27 Simon Aannø BØSK MS 1.11,88 

2 44 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Sportsklubben Falken MJ 1.13,48 

3 38 Finn Elias Haneberg Hamar IL MJ 1.14,25 

4 43 Martin Solberg Andreassen Sportsklubben Falken MJ 1.14,53 

5 39 Thomas Andreassen Nord-Odal IL Skøyter MJ 1.14,77 

6 16 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset Trondheim Kortbaneklubb MJ 1.14,90 

7 26 Birk Finnstø Refsaas BØSK MS 1.14,93 

8 7 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL MS 1.15,45 

9 8 Miika Klevstuen OSK MJ 1.15,68 

10 37 Bendik Mauseth Hamar IL MS 1.15,76 

11 25 Aron Aannø BØSK MJ 1.15,78 

12 32 Joren Sleeking Hol IL MS 1.15,89 

13 19 Filip Møller Nordal IL Fram MJ 1.16,32 

14 36 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnaker IF skøyter MJ 1.16,96 

15 33 Linus August Risnes Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 1.17,49 

16 1 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus ILSkøyter MS 1.17,89 

17 22 Tinius Rambøl Alme Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 1.18,80 

18 6 Herman Hoff Sandefjord Skøiteklubb MJ 1.19,60 

19 23 Eirik Andersen Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 1.20,14 

20 12 Ask Darup Tønsberg Turn MJ 1.20,47 

21 31 Robin Sleeking Hol IL MS 1.22,20 

22 41 Jonas Olderli Berget Sportsklubben Falken MJ 1.25,01 

23 24 Aron Feiring Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 1.25,61 

24 4 Marius Sæther Nilsen Båstad IL Skøyter MJ  

 

3000 m lørdag 

Nr St.Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 34 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter MS 3.57,71 

2 42 Nicolai Ulvan Sportsklubben Falken MJ 4.23,31 

3 3 Bernhard Benjaminsen Båstad IL Skøyter MJ 4.38,49 
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5000 m lørdag 

Nr St.nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 18 Didrik Møller Nordal IL Fram MS 6.55,30 

2 21 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv Skøyteklubb MS 7.18,61 

3 19 Filip Møller Nordal IL Fram MJ 7.23,13 

4 25 Aron Aannø BØSK MJ 7.54,70 

5 12 Ask Darup Tønsberg Turn MJ 7.56,16 
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500 m søndag 

Nr St.nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 44 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Sportsklubben Falken MJ 36,30 

2 2 Johann Jørgen Sæves Båstad IL Skøyter MS 36,59 

3 43 Martin Solberg Andreassen Sportsklubben Falken MJ 37,07 

4 8 Miika Klevstuen OSK MJ 37,53 

5 34 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter MS 37,77 

6 25 Aron Aannø BØSK MJ 38,34 

7 37 Bendik Mauseth Hamar IL MS 38,36 

8 7 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL MS 38,37 

9 1 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus ILSkøyter MS 38,95 

10 42 Nicolai Ulvan Sportsklubben Falken MJ 38,99 

11 36 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnaker IF skøyter MJ 39,13 

12 33 Linus August Risnes Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 39,24 

13 19 Filip Møller Nordal IL Fram MJ 39,28 

14 22 Tinius Rambøl Alme Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 39,56 

15 21 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv Skøyteklubb MS 39,91 

16 23 Eirik Andersen Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 40,08 

17 6 Herman Hoff Sandefjord Skøiteklubb MJ 40,15 

18 12 Ask Darup Tønsberg Turn MJ 40,31 

19 3 Bernhard Benjaminsen Båstad IL Skøyter MJ 42,10 

20 41 Jonas Olderli Berget Sportsklubben Falken MJ 42,20 

21 24 Aron Feiring Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 42,29 

22 4 Marius Sæther Nilsen Båstad IL Skøyter MJ 45,35 

 

1000 m søndag 

Nr St.nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 44 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Sportsklubben Falken MJ 1.13,48 

2 43 Martin Solberg Andreassen Sportsklubben Falken MJ 1.14,53 

3 7 Erlend Andre Rue Gol IL MS 1.15,45 

4 1 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus ILSkøyter MS 1.17,89 

5 12 Ask Darup Tønsberg Turn MJ 1.20,47 
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1500 m søndag 

Nr St.nr Navn Klubb Klasse Rank.tid 

1 27 Simon Aannø BØSK MS 1.52,79 

2 34 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter MS 1.53,75 

3 26 Birk Finnstø Refsaas BØSK MS 1.53,94 

4 16 Sigurd Holbø Dyrset Trondheim Kortbaneklubb MJ 1.54,50 

5 38 Finn Elias Haneberg Hamar IL MJ 1.54,71 

6 18 Didrik Møller Nordal IL Fram MS 1.54,77 

7 39 Thomas Andreassen Nord-Odal IL Skøyter MJ 1.55,38 

8 32 Joren Sleeking Hol IL MS 1.57,24 

9 19 Filip Møller Nordal IL Fram MJ 1.57,27 

10 8 Miika Klevstuen OSK MJ 1.57,29 

11 33 Linus August Risnes Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 1.57,79 

12 22 Tinius Rambøl Alme Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 1.59,17 

13 25 Aron Aannø BØSK MJ 1.59,34 

14 36 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnaker IF skøyter MJ 1.59,71 

15 6 Herman Hoff Sandefjord Skøiteklubb MJ 1.59,94 

16 21 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv Skøyteklubb MS 2.00,89 

17 42 Nicolai Ulvan Sportsklubben Falken MJ 2.02,27 

18 23 Eirik Andersen Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 2.03,28 

19 31 Robin Sleeking Hol IL MS 2.03,37 

20 3 Bernhard Benjaminsen Båstad IL Skøyter MJ 2.12,44 

21 24 Aron Feiring Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 2.12,89 

22 41 Jonas Olderli Berget Sportsklubben Falken MJ 2.21,92 

 

Fellesstart søndag 
 

Nr St.nr Navn Klubb Klasse 

1 23 Eirik Andersen Aktiv Skøyteklubb MJ 

2 12 Ask Darup Tønsberg Turn MJ 
 


